
 

 

 

UPDATED LIST OF DESIGNATED PSHSS FOI RECEIVING OFFICERS AS OF JULY 2021 

Campus/ 
Office 

Name 
Sex Position Email address Contact No. 

Last Name 
First 
Name MI 

IRC Romano 
Rodel 
Greg  P. M AO IV-Records romanorp@irc.pshs.edu.ph 

9154979687 

CARC Simplina Geneva T. F AA-9 gtsimplina@carc.pshs.edu.ph 9064784606 

CVC Longboy 
Romina 
Rose A. F AO IV-Records rralongboy@cvc.pshs.edu.ph 

9275232493 

CLC De Leon  Analiza M. F 
SST III-SSD 
Chief amdeleon@clc.pshs.edu.ph  

0918-561-3355 

MC Raquitico Kornellie L. F 

Quality 
Management 
Representative klraquitico@pshs.edu.ph 

9175295473 

CBZRC Pagulayan 
Ma. 
Theresa P. F FAD Chief mppagulaya@cbzrc.pshs.edu.ph 

9177910029 

BRC Bassig Jay P. M FAD Chief jpbassig@brc.pshs.edu.ph  

MRC Fallar Meriam F F FAD Chief mffallar@mrc.pshs.edu.ph 0951-733-1224 

CVisC Magallanes Cyril B M ISA I cbmagallanes@cvisc.pshs.edu.ph 0927-952-6059 

EVC Cobacha 
Jhun-
Jheff C M Registrar jjcobacha@evc.pshs.edu.ph 

0916-338-3474 

WVC Janas May Ann G F AA VI majanas@wvc.pshs.edu.ph 0933-869-0195 

CMC Cadile Ian Cris L. M SST V iclcadile@cmc.pshs.edu.ph 0917-8457394 

SMC Casas Camille A F SST II camille.casas@smc.pshs.edu.ph 082-293-0004 

SRC Macalangcom 
Amera 
Aisah L F 

AO III - Records 
Officer II aamacalangcom@src.pshs.edu.ph 

9266837915 

CRC Abar Emmalou  C F 
AO III - Records 
Officer ecabar@crc.pshs.edu.ph  

9079348188 

ZRC Gregorio 
Kathleen 
Grace  G F SST I kggregorio@zrc.pshs.edu.ph 

0931-737-9744 

OED Ollet Maribeth R F SRS I mrollet@pshs.edu.ph 9272739616 

 

 

 

 



 

 

UPDATED LIST OF PSHS FOI DECISION MAKERS AS OF JULY 2021 

Campus/ 
Office 

Name 
Sex Position Email address Contact No. Last 

Name First Name MI 

IRC Orteza Ronnalee N. F Campus Director ortezarn@irc.pshs.edu.ph 9985648740 

CARC Rotor Conrado Jr. C M Campus Director ccrotor@pshs.edu.ph 9994705973 

CVC Marmol Erick John  H. M Campus Director ejhmarmol@pshs.edu.ph 9173152692 

CLC Diaz  
Theresa 
Anne  O. F Campus Director taodiaz@pshs.edu.ph 

0920-951-
4036 

MC Madriaga Lawrence V M Campus Director lvmadriaga@pshs.edu.ph 09278712022 

CBZRC        

BRC Pagorogon Lorvi B F Campus Director lbpagorogon@pshs.edu.ph 9985794942 

MRC Albaracin  Edward C.  M Campus Director ecalbaracin@mrc.pshs.edu.ph 

0977-853-
7650 

CVisC Rica Rachel Luz V F Director III rvrica@cvisc.pshs.edu.ph 

0917-104-
0044 

EVC Llose Lalaine  F SST I lalainellose@evc.pshs.edu.ph 

0906-395-
6334 

WVC Ganela Shena Faith M F Director III sganela@wvc.pshs.edu.ph 9989950795 

CMC Salisid Franklin L. M Campus Director flsalisid@cmc.pshs.edu.ph 

0919-968-
9161 

SMC Fenecios Jonald P M Director III jpfenecios@smc.pshs.edu.ph 082-293-0004 

SRC        

CRC Sanchez Ramil  A M Director III rsanchez@crc.pshs.edu.ph  9177064698 

ZRC Jamora Louie C. M Director III lcjamora@pshs.edu.ph 9173078502 

OED de Lara Rod Allan A M 
Deputy Executive 
Director radelara@pshs.edu.ph 9989606946 

 

 

 

 


